Entry

48
33
54
40
38

42

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

1 Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Horbury, Megan

Seely, Natasha
Marquez Espada, Elena
Hughes, Hope

Ward, Persephone

Green, Mirabel

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 09:39:40

Horse Results Prize
JACK RABBIT | 0/44.35 0/45.39 25.00
RUDOLF DIEU DARCO 0/55.82 0/46.00 20.00
HOGANS BANSHEE 0/56.69 0/58.10
PENNYFARTHING BREEZE 0/48.44 (KFR)/--.-- Elim-FR
ELECTRIC LADYLAND 0/50.30 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt
DECLAN 0/53.43 0/52.00 Tkt

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 09:39:40

Pl



(2a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

27
43
33

37

39

Pitcher, Jessica
Green, Mirabel
Seely, Natasha

Gidney, Tilly

Peake, Julie

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:01:03

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
BB8 UK 90CM 0/52.63 0/42.50 25.00
ALICE-D'EYGENDOM Z 90CM 0/49.21 0/43.23 20.00
RUDOLF DIEU DARCO 90CM 0/55.75 0/44.09
CLADDAGH CARRIE BNOVC || 0/55.65 0/53.63
1
FALAVSCA FORTUNA 90CM 43(R:39)/103.42 0/63.94

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:01:03

Pl



Entry

51
29
43
56
48
34
55
53
53

47

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

3 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Bragg, Sheenagh
Canning, Natalie
Green, Mirabel
Peake, Julie
Horbury, Megan
Seely, Natasha
Bishop, Michael
Miller, Hattie
Miller, Hattie

Bird, Amy

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:42:53

Horse

HARRISON VI

HOLLYS DREAMER

ALICE-D'EYGENDOM Z

MARCUS

JACK RABBIT |

COSTAW Z

FONZARELLI'S PARTY

BILLY MOON

BILLY MOON

MAJOR

Results Prize
0/54.74 0/46.12 30.00
0/56.46 0/49.08 25.00
4(K)/47.84 0/43.70
4(K)/59.40 0/49.14
4(K)/43.99 4(K)/46.84
4(K)/55.77 4(K)/54.09

8(KK)/63.98 4(K)/57.12
(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
0/48.00 0/50.45 HC

4(K)/58.75 4(K)/58.15 Tkt

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:42:53

Pl



Entry

51
22
49
34
23
29
24
28
55
30
37
53

47

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(4a) Senior Discovery Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Bragg, Sheenagh
Kitson, Isla

Moss, Bryony Jane
Seely, Natasha
Kitson, Isla
Canning, Natalie
Kitson, Isla
Pitcher, Jessica
Bishop, Michael
Parkins, Sophie Louise
Gidney, Tilly

Miller, Hattie

Bird, Amy

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 11:28:00

Horse

HARRISON VI

VIOLETTAB

QUICK COOKIE

COSTAW Z

PEAKY BLINDERS TN

HOLLYS DREAMER

ORANROSIE

PARC BOUNCE Il

FONZARELLI'S PARTY

SIERRABLUE PS

CLADDAGH CARRIE

BILLY MOON

MAJOR

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 11:28:00

Section

1.00M

DC1

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

DC1

DC1

DC1

1.00M

DC1

1.00M

DC1

Results

0/57.46 0/45.54
0/45.16 0/46.49

0/55.89 0/47.24

0/56.14 0/47.29

0/46.17 0/48.19

4(K)/58.40 4(K)/54.91

0/45.62 12(KKK)/48.83
15(RK:7)/71.82 8(KK)/53.67
16(KKKK)/63.14 16(KKKK)/57.07
(RKRY)/--.-- Elim-Ref

4(R)/63.08 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
0/52.77 9(R:5)/69.58 HC

4(K)/58.48 4(K)/54.13 Tkt

Prize

30.00

25.00

20.00

Pl

1



Entry

31
36
49
50
44
24
45
25

20

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

5 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Ford, Heidi
Bridges, Daniel
Moss, Bryony Jane
Puddy, Natasha
Slaoui, Noor
Kitson, Isla

Slaoui, Noor
Natasha Taylor

Florence Wiles

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 12:21:45

Horse

KILLERISK COOLCASEY

LION KING VII

QUICK COOKIE

TO BE MAGIC

PEPITA

ORANROSIE

SUSHI

B WITCHED

SHADOW LAD

Results Prize
0/51.33 0/54.72 35.00
0/57.53 0/56.99 30.00

0/54.25 0/58.04
(FRY/--.-- Elim-FR
4(K)/52.79 6(6)/70.77 Tkt
0/50.27 4(K)/58.75 Tkt
0/40.01 3(3)/67.12 Tkt
0/56.37 8(8)/72.64 Tkt

0/53.97 1(1)/65.35 Tkt

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 12:21:45

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(6a) GFS Saddles Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m

Entry

41
31
23
26
35
50
46
24
21
25
44
52
45

20

Rider

Newman, Ella Louise
Ford, Heidi

Kitson, Isla

Tapner, Madison
Edmonds, Alexandra
Puddy, Natasha
Slaoui, Noor

Kitson, Isla

Florence Wiles
Natasha Taylor
Slaoui, Noor
Joannides, Melissa
Slaoui, Noor

Florence Wiles

Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:08:35

Horse

MAYLESCO WS

KILLERISK COOLCASEY

PEAKY BLINDERS TN

BE SUNSHINE Il

POCKET ROCKET Il

TO BE MAGIC

ALFIE

ORANROSIE

GRAFFITO

B WITCHED

PEPITA

BALLYOSKILL BRITNEY

SUSHI

SHADOW LAD

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:08:35

Section

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

NC1

Results

0/48.25 0/47.71

0/53.03 0/58.17

0/50.58 0/61.72

4(K)/50.45 4(K)/54.13
8(KK)/57.62 8(KK)/64.99
(KFR)/--.~- Elim-FR

0/54.74 1(1)/65.48 Tkt
0/46.71 12(KKK)/59.02 Tkt
4(K)/58.50 9(K:5)/69.75 Tkt
0/54.02 4(4)/68.73 Tkt
4(K)/55.05 5(5)/69.97 Tkt
0/58.42 8(KK)/51.77 Tkt
0/52.53 0/64.29 Tkt

0/52.30 1(1)/65.40 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

25.00

PI



Entry

41

36

26

52

21

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Newman, Ella Louise
Bridges, Daniel
Tapner, Madison
Joannides, Melissa

Florence Wiles

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:29:30

Rider Horse Results
MAYLESCO WS 0/49.62 0/44.22
LION KING VI 0/55.21 0/58.19
BE SUNSHINE |1 4(K)/51.45 4(K)/51.82
BALLYOSKILL BRITNEY 0/55.33 2(2)/66.42 Tkt
GRAFFITO 12(KKK)/58.20 14(KK:6)/70.73 Tkt

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:29:30

Prize

50.00

1

Pl



Entry

127
130
123
129
120
133

122

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Caroline Clayton-Wright
Collier, Helen

Andre Gardiner
Caroline Clayton-Wright
Aria Turbett

Olivia Rea

Andre Gardiner

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:15:24

Horse Section
ROAK MAXIMUS CL70
JOEY CL70
LISALEEN BOY CL70
PUR D BEAR CL70
GucCcCl PCL70
ARKANGEL PCL70
HILLBERRY CL70

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:15:24

Results Prize

0/58.06 0/42.68
0/53.85 0/46.50
0/60.61 0/59.13
0/56.13 8(KK)/49.80
0/47.16 0/40.36
19(R:15)/84.38 0/58.70

(RRRY)/-- .- Elim-Ref

Pl



Entry

129
131
124
127
130
132
125
121
134

120

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(10a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (10b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Caroline Clayton-Wright
Pothecary, Rosie
Eleanor Peters

Caroline Clayton-Wright
Collier, Helen
Chloe-Anne Watts
Georgina Elliott

Malt, Alanna

Winter, Lizzel

Avria Turbett

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:45:20

Horse Section
PUR D BEAR CL80
RAKERIN FRED CL80
QUINTESSENTIAL Q CL80
ROAK MAXIMUS CL80
JOEY CL80
ARKANGEL CL80
RITA CL80
JALISCO V CL80
DARCY CL80
GUCCI PCL80

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:45:20

Results Prize

0/59.01 0/47.08
0/57.50 0/48.62
0/56.60 0/55.87
0/56.85 4(K)/45.19
0/53.67 4(K)/48.11
4(K)/54.22 0/49.34
0/54.88 4(K)/49.93
0/52.94 8(KK)/47.10
4(K)/57.51 4(K)/47.85

(FR)/--.-- Elim-FR

Pl



Entry

131
125
121

132

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(11a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (11b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Pothecary, Rosie
Georgina Elliott
Malt, Alanna

Chloe-Anne Watts

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:02:10

Horse Section
RAKERIN FRED CL90
RITA CL90
JALISCO V CL90
ARKANGEL CL90

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:02:10

Results Prize

4(K)/58.21 0/50.23
8(KK)/54.65 0/51.79
4(K)/52.88 8(KK)/A7.74

8(KK)/56.60 13(R:9)/78.32

Pl



Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(12a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (12b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:08:23

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI

126 Charlotte Knight ROMANY KING II CL100 4(K)/53.82 0/52.54 1

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:08:23



