

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

1 Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 09:39:40

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
48	Horbury, Megan	JACK RABBIT I	0/44.35 0/45.39	25.00	1	Y
33	Seely, Natasha	RUDOLF DIEU DARCO	0/55.82 0/46.00	20.00	2	Y
54	Marquez Espada, Elena	HOGANS BANSHEE	0/56.69 0/58.10		3	Y
40	Hughes, Hope	PENNYFARTHING BREEZE	0/48.44 (KFR)/-- -- Elim-FR		-	
38	Ward, Persephone	ELECTRIC LADYLAND	0/50.30 (RR)/-- -- Elim-Ref Tkt		-	
42	Green, Mirabel	DECLAN	0/53.43 0/52.00 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 09:39:40

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(2a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:01:03

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
27	Pitcher, Jessica	BB8 UK	90CM	0/52.63 0/42.50	25.00	1	Y
43	Green, Mirabel	ALICE-D'EYGENDOM Z	90CM	0/49.21 0/43.23	20.00	2	Y
33	Seely, Natasha	RUDOLF DIEU DARCO	90CM	0/55.75 0/44.09		3	Y
37	Gidney, Tilly	CLADDAGH CARRIE	BNOVC 1	0/55.65 0/53.63		4	Y
39	Peake, Julie	FALAVSCA FORTUNA	90CM	43(R:39)/103.42 0/63.94		5	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:01:03

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

3 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:42:53

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
51	Bragg, Sheenagh	HARRISON VIII	0/54.74 0/46.12	30.00	1	Y
29	Canning, Natalie	HOLLYS DREAMER	0/56.46 0/49.08	25.00	2	Y
43	Green, Mirabel	ALICE-D'EYGENDOM Z	4(K)/47.84 0/43.70		3	
56	Peake, Julie	MARCUS	4(K)/59.40 0/49.14		4	
48	Horbury, Megan	JACK RABBIT I	4(K)/43.99 4(K)/46.84		5	
34	Seely, Natasha	COSTA W Z	4(K)/55.77 4(K)/54.09		6	
55	Bishop, Michael	FONZARELLI'S PARTY	8(KK)/63.98 4(K)/57.12		7	
53	Miller, Hattie	BILLY MOON	(RR)/-- Elim-Ref		-	
53	Miller, Hattie	BILLY MOON	0/48.00 0/50.45 HC		-	
47	Bird, Amy	MAJOR	4(K)/58.75 4(K)/58.15 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 10:42:53

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(4a) Senior Discovery Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 11:28:00

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
51	Bragg, Sheenagh	HARRISON VIII	1.00M	0/57.46 0/45.54	30.00	1	Y
22	Kitson, Isla	VIOLETTA B	DC1	0/45.16 0/46.49	25.00	2	Y
49	Moss, Bryony Jane	QUICK COOKIE	1.00M	0/55.89 0/47.24	20.00	3	Y
34	Seely, Natasha	COSTA W Z	1.00M	0/56.14 0/47.29		4	Y
23	Kitson, Isla	PEAKY BLINDERS TN	1.00M	0/46.17 0/48.19		5	Y
29	Canning, Natalie	HOLLYS DREAMER	1.00M	4(K)/58.40 4(K)/54.91		6	
24	Kitson, Isla	ORANROSIE	DC1	0/45.62 12(KKK)/48.83		7	
28	Pitcher, Jessica	PARC BOUNCE II	DC1	15(RK:7)/71.82 8(KK)/53.67		8	
55	Bishop, Michael	FONZARELLI'S PARTY	DC1	16(KKKK)/63.14 16(KKKK)/57.07		9	
30	Parkins, Sophie Louise	SIERRA BLUE PS	1.00M	(RKR)/-- -- Elim-Ref		-	
37	Gidney, Tilly	CLADDAGH CARRIE	DC1	4(R)/63.08 (R)/-- -- Elim-Ref		-	
53	Miller, Hattie	BILLY MOON	1.00M	0/52.77 9(R:5)/69.58 HC		-	
47	Bird, Amy	MAJOR	DC1	4(K)/58.48 4(K)/54.13 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 11:28:00

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

5 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 12:21:45

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
31	Ford, Heidi	KILLERISK COOLCASEY	0/51.33 0/54.72	35.00	1	Y
36	Bridges, Daniel	LION KING VII	0/57.53 0/56.99	30.00	2	Y
49	Moss, Bryony Jane	QUICK COOKIE	0/54.25 0/58.04		3	Y
50	Puddy, Natasha	TO BE MAGIC	(FR)/--- Elim-FR		-	
44	Slaoui, Noor	PEPITA	4(K)/52.79 6(6)/70.77 Tkt		-	
24	Kitson, Isla	ORANROSIE	0/50.27 4(K)/58.75 Tkt		-	
45	Slaoui, Noor	SUSHI	0/40.01 3(3)/67.12 Tkt		-	
25	Natasha Taylor	B WITCHED	0/56.37 8(8)/72.64 Tkt		-	
20	Florence Wiles	SHADOW LAD	0/53.97 1(1)/65.35 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 12:21:45

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(6a) GFS Saddles Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:08:35

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
41	Newman, Ella Louise	MAYLESCO WS	1.10C1	0/48.25 0/47.71	40.00	1	Y
31	Ford, Heidi	KILLERISK COOLCASEY	NC1	0/53.03 0/58.17	30.00	2	Y
23	Kitson, Isla	PEAKY BLINDERS TN	NC1	0/50.58 0/61.72	25.00	3	Y
26	Tapner, Madison	BE SUNSHINE II	NC1	4(K)/50.45 4(K)/54.13		4	
35	Edmonds, Alexandra	POCKET ROCKET II	NC1	8(KK)/57.62 8(KK)/64.99		5	
50	Puddy, Natasha	TO BE MAGIC	NC1	(KFR)/-- -- Elim-FR		-	
46	Slaoui, Noor	ALFIE	NC1	0/54.74 1(1)/65.48 Tkt		-	
24	Kitson, Isla	ORANROSIE	NC1	0/46.71 12(KKK)/59.02 Tkt		-	
21	Florence Wiles	GRAFFITO	NC1	4(K)/58.50 9(K:5)/69.75 Tkt		-	
25	Natasha Taylor	B WITCHED	NC1	0/54.02 4(4)/68.73 Tkt		-	
44	Slaoui, Noor	PEPITA	NC1	4(K)/55.05 5(5)/69.97 Tkt		-	
52	Joannides, Melissa	BALLYOSKILL BRITNEY	NC1	0/58.42 8(KK)/51.77 Tkt		-	
45	Slaoui, Noor	SUSHI	NC1	0/52.53 0/64.29 Tkt		-	
20	Florence Wiles	SHADOW LAD	NC1	0/52.30 1(1)/65.40 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:08:35

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:29:30

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
41	Newman, Ella Louise	MAYLESCO WS	0/49.62 0/44.22	50.00	1	Y
36	Bridges, Daniel	LION KING VII	0/55.21 0/58.19		2	Y
26	Tapner, Madison	BE SUNSHINE II	4(K)/51.45 4(K)/51.82		3	
52	Joannides, Melissa	BALLYOSKILL BRITNEY	0/55.33 2(2)/66.42 Tkt		-	
21	Florence Wiles	GRAFFITO	12(KKK)/58.20 14(KK:6)/70.73 Tkt		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 13:29:30

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:15:24

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
127	Caroline Clayton-Wright	ROAK MAXIMUS	CL70	0/58.06 0/42.68		1	Y
130	Collier, Helen	JOEY	CL70	0/53.85 0/46.50		2	Y
123	Andre Gardiner	LISALEEN BOY	CL70	0/60.61 0/59.13		3	Y
129	Caroline Clayton-Wright	PUR D BEAR	CL70	0/56.13 8(KK)/49.80		4	
120	Aria Turbett	GUCCI	PCL70	0/47.16 0/40.36		1	Y
133	Olivia Rea	ARKANGEL	PCL70	19(R:15)/84.38 0/58.70		2	
122	Andre Gardiner	HILLBERRY	CL70	(RRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:15:24

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(10a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (10b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:45:20

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
129	Caroline Clayton-Wright	PUR D BEAR	CL80	0/59.01 0/47.08		1	Y
131	Pothecary, Rosie	RAKERIN FRED	CL80	0/57.50 0/48.62		2	Y
124	Eleanor Peters	QUINTESSENTIAL Q	CL80	0/56.60 0/55.87		3	Y
127	Caroline Clayton-Wright	ROAK MAXIMUS	CL80	0/56.85 4(K)/45.19		4	
130	Collier, Helen	JOEY	CL80	0/53.67 4(K)/48.11		5	
132	Chloe-Anne Watts	ARKANGEL	CL80	4(K)/54.22 0/49.34		6	
125	Georgina Elliott	RITA	CL80	0/54.88 4(K)/49.93		7	
121	Malt, Alanna	JALISCO V	CL80	0/52.94 8(KK)/47.10		8	
134	Winter, Lizzel	DARCY	CL80	4(K)/57.51 4(K)/47.85		9	
120	Aria Turbett	GUCCI	PCL80	(FR)-- -- Elim-FR		-	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 14:45:20

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(11a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (11b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:02:10

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
131	Pothecary, Rosie	RAKERIN FRED	CL90	4(K)/58.21 0/50.23		1	
125	Georgina Elliott	RITA	CL90	8(KK)/54.65 0/51.79		2	
121	Malt, Alanna	JALISCO V	CL90	4(K)/52.88 8(KK)/47.74		3	
132	Chloe-Anne Watts	ARKANGEL	CL90	8(KK)/56.60 13(R:9)/78.32		4	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:02:10

Prestige Equestrian - 14 February 2026

(12a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (12b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:08:23

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
126	Charlotte Knight	ROMANY KING II	CL100	4(K)/53.82 0/52.54		1	

Printed by Susan Gresty at 14/02/2026 15:08:23